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Women / XB / Jr D
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Bundra2017
NBG

9.250 9.825 9.7759.450 38.300
4 1 4 1 1 

1 

Allison Davis2501
Crystal Coast

9.050 9.775 9.5509.475 37.850
8T 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Liza Howard2503
Crystal Coast

9.200 9.650 9.6259.250 37.725
5T 3T 12 2 3 

3 

Riley Williams2509
Crystal Coast

9.200 9.650 9.2009.425 37.475
5T 3T 5 10T 4 

4 

Madeline Harley1248
Excalibur

9.350 9.450 9.2009.375 37.375
2 6T 7 10T 5 

5 

Ariana Posey1124
Hurricane

9.200 9.425 9.5509.125 37.300
5T 8 14 3T 6 

6 

Gabrielle Colwell1246
Excalibur

9.400 8.750 9.5259.600 37.275
1 13T 1 5 7 

7 

Lily Ditman1703
World Class

8.600 9.525 9.4759.350 36.950
13 5 8T 7 8 

8 

Chloe Biggs2467
LemPossible

8.750 9.450 9.2509.400 36.850
11 6T 6 9 9 

9 

Felicity Sterling1255
Excalibur

8.650 9.300 9.5009.300 36.750
12 9 11 6 10 

10 

Callie Eyler1117
Hurricane

9.050 9.150 8.8509.500 36.550
8T 11T 2 13 11 

11 

Emma Tellez2465
LemPossible

8.850 8.750 9.4259.350 36.375
10 13T 8T 8 12 

12 

Anna De Leon362
CEG

9.300 9.150 8.7009.200 36.350
3 11T 13 14 13 

13 

Alessa Pardo1252
Excalibur

8.400 9.225 9.1509.325 36.100
14 10 10 12 14 

14 
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